  Description
The WDL-U Series features Uplight and Downlight in an energy effecient linear LED fixture
designed specifically for heavy hose-down applications. The WDL-UPLIGHT features a 60/40
ratio of downlight to uplight to maintain your task lighting needs. Independent LED Drivers for the
Uplight and the Downlight, providing autonomous operation. The WDL-U Series utilizes a
proprietary two point closure system comprised of stainless steel end caps and custom molded
gaskets to ensure a positive seal. The component based design allows for quick and easy
maintenance. The IP69K rated enclosure utilizes a robust .125” thick chemical and impact

pattern throughout the working area, with the focus remaining on
the work plane.
  Ordering Information
Catalog Logic:
A.Series
WU = WDL Uplight
B.Length
4 = 4’
8 = 8’ (Pending)
C.Lumen Output
H = High
D.CCT and CRI
45-85 = 4500K, 85 CRI
E.Voltage
U = (120V-277V)
UNB = (120V-277V) Non-Switching Battery Back-Up*
USB = (120V-277V) Switching Battery Back-Up*
  Replacement Parts & Accessories
  Mounting Options
W-BMK
Mini-Connector, 3-wire, Female – 6’
Mini-Connector, 4-wire, Female – 6’ Frosted
Tube Lens – 4’
Frosted Tube Lens – 8’
Stainless Steel Non-Electrical End Cap Kit
Stainless Steel Electrical End Cap Kit Stainless
Steel Adjustable/Fixed Mounting Kit Stainless
Steel Band Mounting Kit
Catalog Length Lumen CCT
Distribution
System Lumens
CRI
Number Output Lumens Watts per Watt
4' 4500K
UP       3,727
72WU4-H45-85-U 9194 85
LEI • (281) 992-8308 • FAX: (281) 996-0488 • sales@lighting-etc.com • www.lighting-etc.com • PO Box 3403 • Pearland, TX 77588
W-WHK
(Comes standard with fixture)
W-AFK
W-BMK
F. Optional Power End
All fixtures come standard with 6’ Yellow
Lead, 3-wire, 16 AWG. Or select from the
options below.
R3 = Mini-Receptacle, 3-wire, Male
R4 = Mini-Receptacle, 4-wire, Male
4P6 = 6’ Yellow Lead, 4-wire, 16 AWG
G. Optional Controls
MOS = Wet Location Motion Sensor**
DMS = Dimming Motion Sensor -Wet**
Numbers in italics are calculated using LED manufacturers’ data.
Consult factory for all available options & configurations.
2020 2 of 2
WU 4 - H 45-85 - U - -
A B C D E F G
Series Length Lumen  CCT and Voltage Optional Optional
            CRI Power End Controls
- - --
Example Catalog Number – WU4-H45-85-U
* Battery Back-up models are limited to 30 C ambient temperatures
**Motion sensing may be limited based on the configuration you order.
Performance Data
127
DOWN  5,467